WAPELLO CHIEFS BOWMEN
July 28th & 29th 2018

MENS OPEN
Mitch Garrels
Justin Pfaff
Logan Chambers
Jacob Sytsma
Alex Cundiff

Ryan Deloode
Josh Strathman
Ben Ebert

Alan Brittain
Tanner Chambers
Nathan Roberts

Nevin Yoder
William King

MENS UNLIMITED
Samuel Lambright
Mike Paris

Bob Mattly

Arnie Vest

Melvin Miller

Mike McCall

Justin Zook

MENS BOWHUNTER

Jason Ross

Rick Fitzsimmons
Cory Boyd

Ryan Grinstead
Jim Hird

Spencer Starrett
Kirk West

Matt Hird

Colin Pumphrey

450
421
408
397
377

375
364
362
353
351
327

297
276

369
349
344
343
336
328
303

416
416
412
410
404
398
382
381
378

13-12's
12-12's

MENS SENIOR

Tommy Thompson 337
Jess Ballenger 303
Rory Knox 297
TRADITIONAL

CR Wilcox 269
Chris Campbell 259
Eddie Yoder 248
WOMENS BOWHUNTER
Stacie Knox 327
Stephanie Campbell 294
YOUTH

Jacob Scotton 397
Shanna Fellows 391
Luke Van Blairicom 369 7-12's
Sophie Venator 369 8-12's
Alan Brittain 349
Allison Sloan 339
Avery Crow 325
Gerald Rupe 314
William Simmons 312
Jaylene Vroegh 309
Bailey Brooke 284
Jax Brittain 276
Lauren Sloan 226
Tiffany Sloan 218
cuB

Jaiden Hird 332
Cale Cundiff 247
Titus Tharp 241

NASP
NASP
NASP
NASP
NASP

NASP
NASP



Chris Tharp

Cary Crow
Raymond Helmuth
Michael Henry
Roy Noe

Austin Ridgeway
Neil Hershberger
Rusty Grinstead
Kasey Morrison
Mike Goudy
Matt Reynolds
Wes Pierson
Bryce Craff

Gary King

Gary O'Dell
Samuel Jay Mast
Jared Trayer
John King

In the case of a tie,
we count the number
of 12's to determine

places.

377 11-12's  PEEWEE
377 9-12's
372

369

366

361

356

344

338

331

330

329

320

315

309

255

236

230



